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AGENDA

Statewide Quality Advisory Committee
February 10, 2014
3:00 - 5:00 PM

2 Boylston Street, 5" Floor, Boston, MA 02116

Meeting Objectives:

Members will review the SQMS measures proposed for public reporting of hospital
performance

Members will advise on the use of SQMS measures for specific purposes
Members will discuss the completeness of the SQMS for the pediatric population

Time Agenda Item

3:00

3:05

3:45

4:30

4:45

Welcome and approve minutes

Discuss proposed measures for hospital reporting

Review measures for pediatric population

Call for proposed measures

Next steps



