

AGENDA

Statewide Quality Advisory Committee February 10, 2014 3:00 – 5:00 PM

2 Boylston Street, 5th Floor, Boston, MA 02116

Meeting Objectives:

- Members will review the SQMS measures proposed for public reporting of hospital performance
- Members will advise on the use of SQMS measures for specific purposes
- Members will discuss the completeness of the SQMS for the pediatric population

Time	Agenda Item
3:00	Welcome and approve minutes
3:05	Discuss proposed measures for hospital reporting
3:45	Review measures for pediatric population
4:30	Call for proposed measures
4:45	Next steps